
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 6,362,026.67       (474,639.82)       7,476.69        47,000.00      451,350.35    14,340.99         -                   492,975.90     1,359.89        29,835.03      6,931,725.70
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  463,795.30    463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00            108,914.55     158,914.55
Inventories 32,004.39       32,004.39
Deferred Outflows 229,466.00     229,466.00

Total assets 6,412,026.67 (474,639.82)       7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 14,340.99 0.00 863,560.84 1,359.89 493,630.33 7,816,105.94

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 20.00                   0.00 20.00
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 750,408.00 750,408.00
Deferred Inflow 102,085.00 102,085.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 119,870.00 119,870.00
Benefits payable 9,165.58              9,165.58
Sick leave & other payables 35,000.00            35,000.00

Total current liabilities 44,185.58 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 972,363.00 0.00 0.00 1,016,548.58

Revenues - year to date 6,663,150.97 2,031,027.75     6,543.03 47,000.00 682,562.00 220,543.92 44,000.84 674,647.93 1,215.00 7,199.23        10,377,890.67
Expenditures - year to date (5,586,039.87) (2,559,646.81)    (6,897.98) 0.00 (231,211.65) (537,393.15) (44,000.84) (599,957.99) (2,070.65) (15,000.00)     (9,582,218.94)
Pension and OPEB Liability (742,897.00) (742,897.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24          7,831.64 0.00 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10    5,071,782.63

Total unreserved fund balance 6,367,841.09 (474,639.82)       7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 14,340.99 0.00 (108,802.16) 1,359.89 493,630.33 6,799,557.36

Total liabilities & fund balance 6,412,026.67 (474,639.82)       7,476.69 47,000.00 451,350.35 14,340.99 0.00 863,560.84 1,359.89 493,630.33 7,816,105.94

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

February 29, 2024



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,630,729.99 3,630,729.99 2,834,158.51 796,571.48         100.00% 53,979.24 53,979.24 100.00%

Local revenues 3,736,000.00 3,022,626.94 2,870,913.94 151,713.00         80.91% 107,437.73 65,877.20 61.32%
State revenues 5,209,782.00 3,461,815.68 3,336,205.68 125,610.00         66.45% 690,244.47 541,305.64 78.42%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 42,054.99 30,558.17 11,496.82           100.13% 3,459,314.96 1,412,924.91 40.84%
Interfund transfers 96,552.52 136,653.36 244,356.81 (107,703.45)        141.53% 24,720.94 10,920.00 44.17%

Total revenues 9,084,334.52 6,663,150.97 6,482,034.60 181,116.37 73.35% 4,281,718.10 2,031,027.75 47.43%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,253,179.30 2,376,027.36 2,556,339.37 (180,312.01)        55.86% 2,484,815.84 1,404,656.89 56.53%
Student supp. services 324,760.00 187,441.63 179,585.74 7,855.89             57.72% 293,359.79 244,213.49 83.25%
Instructional staff supp. 248,883.30 133,217.35 150,039.64 (16,822.29)          53.53% 1,420,310.21 569,124.60 40.07%
District admin. support 461,319.98 293,325.11 294,746.39 (1,421.28)           63.58% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 724,859.29 428,932.59 434,422.95 (5,490.36)           59.17% 0.00%
Business supp. service 380,715.00 244,388.81 211,597.94 32,790.87           64.19% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,177,457.55 1,494,450.40 1,229,243.38 265,207.02         68.63% 79,504.47 0.00%
Student transportation 649,823.10 411,336.62 315,474.71 95,861.91           63.30% (17,049.19) 1,272.96 -7.47%
Food service operation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                     0.00% 113,333.89 242,093.07 213.61%
Acquisition / renovation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                     0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 36,855.00 16,920.00 59,763.00 (42,843.00)          45.91% 196,898.46 98,285.80 49.92%

Total expenditures 9,257,852.52 5,586,039.87 5,431,213.12 154,826.75 60.34% 4,571,173.47 2,559,646.81 56.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (173,518.00) 1,077,111.10 1,050,821.48 26,289.62 (289,455.37) (528,619.06)

Unreserved Fund Balance 3,457,211.99 4,707,841.09 3,884,979.99 822,861.10 (235,476.13) (474,639.82)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                     
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                     

Total Fund Balance 5,117,211.99 6,367,841.09 5,544,979.99 822,861.10         

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 29, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 7,831.64

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 6,543.03 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 6,543.03 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 6,897.98 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 6,897.98 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (354.95)

Ending fund balance 0.00 7,476.69

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 29, 2024

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 390,042.00 100.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 682,562.00 71.21%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 231,211.65 34.75%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 231,211.65 34.75%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 451,350.35

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 451,350.35

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 29, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 33,333.11 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 187,210.81 0.00% 665,400.70 44,000.84 6.61%

Total receipts 0.00 220,543.92 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84 5.03%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 537,393.15 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84 5.03%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 537,393.15 0.00% 874,875.00 44,000.84 5.03%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (316,849.23) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 14,340.99 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 29, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 32,702.63 90.84%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 641,945.30 67.43%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 674,647.93 67.83%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 561,590.43 60.97%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 38,367.56 54.04%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 599,957.99 60.47%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 74,689.94

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (108,802.16)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 29, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 1,215.00 27.00% 13,785.00 1,199.23 8.70%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 1,215.00 27.00% 29,785.00 7,199.23 24.17%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 2,070.65 51.77% 38,740.00 15,000.00 38.72%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 2,070.65 51.77% 38,740.00 15,000.00 38.72%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 (855.65) (8,955.00) (7,800.77)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 1,359.89 477,476.10 478,630.33

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 29, 2024
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-23 Aug-23 SEPT 23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Total
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   677.90 1,430.80 1,199.60 1,571.00 1,084.95 1,663.75 2,051.90 -   9,679.90

116.86 688.03 770.92 223.66 1,799.47
-   38,632.62 48,793.50 38,634.30 43,133.91 31,224.27 40,737.63 50,503.80 -   -   -   -   291,660.03

1,134.11 1,036.38 963.75 935.12 909.16 989.43 1,154.84 1,014.13 -   -   -   -   8,136.92
1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 40,885.88 46,302.10 33,298.65 44,327.14 53,793.49 -   -   -   -   311,276.32

-   11,122.01 25,431.79 15,693.56 25,951.29 15,757.10 10,835.17 35,880.17 -   -   -   -   140,671.09
1,967.10 2,762.71 1,921.32 1,499.51 3,050.89 1,271.31 785.50 2,840.38 -   -   -   -   16,098.72

669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 9,211.60 10,845.18 10,575.44 10,396.22 10,223.54 -   -   -   -   71,094.64
235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 2,864.06 3,329.46 3,288.12 3,299.91 3,229.16 -   -   -   -   22,187.14

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
2,120.67 77.50 162.50 3,026.94 508.04 3,956.00 60.00 220.00 -   -   -   -   10,131.65
4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 32,295.67 43,684.86 34,847.97 25,376.80 52,393.25 -   -   -   -   $ 260,183.24

(3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 8,590.21 2,617.24 (1,549.32) 18,950.34 1,400.24 -   -   -   -   51,093.08

2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 4,573.15 4,710.74 4,687.07 4,671.01 4,587.32 -   -   -   -   $ 34,790.93

(6,300.53) 9,570.76 6,252.50 4,017.06 (2,093.50) (6,236.39) 14,279.33 (3,187.08) -   -   -   -   16,302.15

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 95% 94% 93% 94% 92% 94% 0% 0% 0% 0%

100% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

0% 63% 49% 59% 45% 43% 68% 0% 0% 0% 0%
39% 5% 5% 7% 4% 3% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0%
13% 25% 29% 25% 30% 41% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5% 7% 9% 8% 9% 13% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

42% 0% 9% 1% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Use
0%
0%
2%
0%

96%

42%
11%
35%
11%
0%
0%

Student Lunch
Student Breakfast
Ala Carte / Adult Meals
Commodities
Federal Reimbursement
Other
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Consumed Food
Supplies etc
Wages
Benefits
Equipment
Maint./Travel/Utilities
Total Expenditures

School Profit (loss)

Cental Office Overhead 

Food Service Profit (loss)



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Total
Student Lunch -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Student Breakfast -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 161.80 873.19 1,319.32 1,331.39 625.44 1,050.94 1,386.78 -   6,748.86
Commodities 292.15 2,651.65 1,604.50 996.25 1,669.95 1,224.84 -   8,439.34
Federal Reimbursement 670.98 42,023.19 55,847.61 45,018.93 51,711.81 36,714.75 49,648.44 58,410.75 -   -   -   -   340,046.46
Other 1,134.11 1,036.39 963.76 935.12 909.16 989.43 1,154.84 1,014.14 -   -   -   -   8,136.95
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 48,877.87 54,948.61 38,329.62 53,524.17 62,036.51 -   -   -   -   363,371.61

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 23,794.99 18,003.11 24,047.80 17,162.56 16,633.37 26,553.90 -   -   -   -   139,413.25
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 2,406.24 -   3,748.09 1,395.10 2,407.63 1,883.83 -   -   -   -   17,191.50
Wages 309.38 11,625.15 11,209.93 11,942.37 12,218.80 11,692.65 11,383.65 11,358.25 -   -   -   -   81,740.18
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,605.44 3,814.08 3,847.13 3,651.80 3,727.01 3,702.08 -   -   -   -   26,198.56
Equipment -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 77.50 162.50 2,508.85 436.09 725.00 481.80 240.00 -   -   -   -   5,649.34
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 41,179.10 36,268.41 44,297.91 34,627.11 34,633.46 43,738.06 -   -   -   -   270,192.83

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 12,609.46 10,650.70 3,702.51 18,890.71 18,298.45 -   -   -   -   93,178.78

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 4,573.16 4,710.75 4,687.08 4,671.01 4,587.32 -   -   -   -   34,790.99

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 8,036.30 5,939.95 (984.57) 14,219.70 13,711.13 -   -   -   -   58,387.79

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 4% 3% 2% 0% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

37% 97% 93% 92% 94% 96% 93% 94% 0% 0% 0% 0%
63% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

4% 8% 40% 58% 50% 54% 50% 48% 61% 0% 0% 0% 0%
49% 82% 12% 6% 0% 8% 4% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0%
10% 17% 36% 27% 33% 28% 34% 33% 26% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 6% 12% 9% 11% 9% 11% 11% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

33% 56% 0% 0% 7% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%
170%



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 03/11/2024 11:10
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   03/11/2024    WARRANT:   031924    AMOUNT:  $ 324,293.90

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
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  WARRANT:   031924    03/11/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 54422                 DD   02/12/2024           3,062.44              13339 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54458           32195 DD   02/15/2024          17,361.26              13340 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54459           32201 DD   02/15/2024           2,990.57              13341 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54463                 DD   02/19/2024           2,691.66              13342 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54494           32205 DD   02/22/2024           2,651.60              13343 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54495           32213 DD   02/22/2024          10,385.02              13344 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54503                 DD   02/26/2024              32.56              13345 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54504                 DD   02/26/2024           5,980.79              13346 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 54505                 DD   02/26/2024           2,625.73              13347 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 54535                 DD   02/28/2024             231.01              13348 NAT GAS STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 54541                 DD   02/28/2024          25,755.91              13349 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54558           32223 DD   02/29/2024           4,674.84              13350 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54559           32218 DD   02/29/2024           1,955.59              13351 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 02/27
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54560                 DD   03/01/2024           1,100.00              13352 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 54584                 DD   03/05/2024           5,787.71              13353 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54585                 DD   03/05/2024          16,379.00              13354 ELECTRICTY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54620           32232 DD   03/07/2024           2,949.47              13358 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54621           32295 DD   03/07/2024          15,214.50              13359 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54423          256773 INV  02/13/2024              50.12              81059 CARDBOARD FILE BOX, CLEAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54424           32046 INV  02/13/2024             799.99              81059 FACULTY/STAFF WORKSTATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54426           31859 INV  02/13/2024             202.39              81059 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 32IN DES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54428           31856 INV  02/13/2024              25.68              81059 STUDENT WORKSTATIONS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54429           32067 INV  02/13/2024             181.35              81059 PRESCHOOL INSTRUCTION MATE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54430           32048 INV  02/13/2024              49.95              81059 TP LINK USB WIFI ADAPTER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54431           31996 INV  02/13/2024              47.97              81059 NETWORK SWITCH
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54432           32051 INV  02/13/2024              72.14              81059 LAPTOP BATTERIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54433           32086 INV  02/13/2024             139.80              81059 WORD FOR WORD ENGLISH-SPAN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54460          310194 INV  02/13/2024              43.20              81059 SUGGESDTION BOX W/SLOT WIT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 54461          310198 INV  02/13/2024              37.68              81059 FIRE RESISTANT BOX W/KEY F
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 54434           32131 INV  02/13/2024             992.80              81060 SEL BOOKS
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 54435           32131 INV  02/13/2024           3,088.90              81060 SEL BOOKS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54455           32199 INV  02/14/2024             121.62              81061 FILE FOLDERS
   7640 CERTIPORT       00000 54436          310203 INV  02/13/2024           3,640.00              81062 ADOBE PRO CERTIFICATION TE
   8332 COGNIA          00001 54448          310108 INV  02/14/2024             185.00              81063 CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT SUM
   8650 COLE LUMBER     00000 54452           31958 INV  02/14/2024             348.00              81064 LAUAN PLYWOOD
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54444           31985 INV  02/13/2024           6,000.00              81065 RHS- REPLACE 30 TON TRANE
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54445           31985 INV  02/13/2024          13,904.00              81065 RHS- REPLACE 30 TON TRANE
   8518 CURRICULUM ASSO 00001 54437           32188 INV  02/13/2024           1,620.30              81066 PRESCHOOL SCREENINGS
   6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 54450           31960 INV  02/14/2024             239.26              81067 24X24 STOP SIGNS
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 54449                 INV  02/14/2024             789.00              81068 LEGAL SERV RENDERED JANUAR
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54440           32018 INV  02/13/2024              41.38              81069 PORTABLE HEATER
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54441           31956 INV  02/13/2024             955.83              81069 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54442           32022 INV  02/13/2024              64.07              81069 PVC COUPLING, ADAPTER, TEE
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54456           32147 INV  02/13/2024             236.58              81069 GRASS SEED, STRAW
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54446          310171 INV  02/13/2024             100.80              81070 CUSTOMER SUPPLIED APPAREL
   8320 KAGAN           00000 54447           32078 INV  02/13/2024           2,247.00              81071 COOPERATIVE LEARNING SUMMI
   1435 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00000 54457           32200 INV  02/15/2024             400.00              81072 KSNA MANAGER CONFERENCE 20

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OnZJzes4OZE5P1PwbAn0Ta5tEYrfjdfu%2Bi%2FYmLy7E%2Bc7FWyAhMXfXcWP5o6xGAET
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aeaxj0q85cKM41k%2FSIkSEQq0rkfcUNaIkKHcgz9eJmwo2eT3TJDBvE%2BlFE9x4SMP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtvctqXfHwIVuN8GyQC3hQ%2F4jBEKWnHcXmjdDBmlvdgCHi6ZUn68jItGtGuAm9oi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K7wTCRQVvofW9g6MwmZ4tYOvHdenMXi7l5i4%2BeGcE9WMdfsCdTdC5e36KLlL9PrF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y2XM79V6rDQpMtCQCzolPkbLFBAWriORgqEB4PZ5Fuh%2BIuTXY9%2B8Kb03cOO5Dz98
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Ht9D5%2FKR5SS1efh9BxdfqNiH0%2FVN1oljz3eWobZK4Wo9SfsXm3A9grk2IJ7CPVZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BUF%2FavUBu5HpOMkHuxhmVJARVpamh5J0nyfsYnm4lOx%2FSRoU3etBwTyalTZIKyj%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yn%2FSF9vXIxgbY2fx4cHgswDTHrh%2Fb4H2hkUiYyT1QvulQCSqSZJvN4HSKCcMW5Ik
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CEaTJblmflEUdHnSWmT5hoBHIHjkNjgnlzyJ1ldPgKExGlhfjiCU28AGm2hbSRId
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LEiBJw4n8wNO6VxZD8LrT4XxndgvdVzpjtrIhro%2FdDzRRUCTcG%2FdcdPxC%2Fh%2B12be
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7kPiahbGFwBGZSq%2Bfy0iBJpVJFhgLCtjizDpa1tKSMX6tk80ntF9oSVBQFU64dK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6blKAn66sp7xf9pFkaZRKUPeEOVXGR8ttRbmpBjPuhmKUuU1qXHeteqST6l%2BidNf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQxKMkHKjFdVCKWPEdSnySUKi%2FEmUuF5SLUHGZrfE%2FuGvkkLiiKL80b5Bp7u4s1B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gBYdx3H7YBUoLRWcrn78iFRlje8zWp8OUZVIxunRejVMCd6zi9%2BDfBzUPRD4UCWZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IhyaEtjxIeOLGR9IOD6uL5dMDv9f8rOv3Y84N%2BfZVmeyOjRStYfX%2FfH6QLFOl5wA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rr88O4Mvwjzce%2BpUydwNTjhf6ajq%2BEY0QoP1rUOa7uUGbQe%2BQhA52jhkJrnapCqu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hYGztyGGC5rq0jv9KWDlhqAjeRoqjzU6pnRJPuIHQIbgSRrPhSYv8CBLljd1HJrz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RV0Bd3ON41cBDx%2FQ77xhicDwhP41BjuC3FIgwp8pYsWCR0n94l6ugfuJF0LadwoH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Po99Jg0zqCzhIABOynR2HQi6Uezx%2FprcVTYIEVfuTdygrD%2F8LkSop6FfCSRurZuX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQbOwmz%2BzgUsK7w%2FeDZeYYV2G%2BuVNSJJA3KSr258CDywjlzIdcf5uA31H%2BmhTReh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4NO%2FTFXrEpokV6g6NaRZteKIiGdUwTMUrPZVL%2FjYbE%2BxMeJ6QteG1qggYJlwtese
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vJZf0zXfJbhoi4v81p89QDOmmD0UEcevpV4H6Rg%2Fhp%2BO%2BT0rjmyO5onZGHaI6J7Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=15iUxOjc9M%2BKOvCEgSV11x4dUP7ejYRnDRheotDotH8qoxjlmaQyTFUyj5Qhf%2Fua
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMJmM4JhrFX39HthRiBrf5bhfTgpB%2BOVqWistRjh%2Brr2f5kYyamAYjdPkKyR1b5E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JohRJ5CCf5r456B%2BjiIA7Rz5u4BFuuAopcyDI84tTJDN9l1rVQwQ%2BMnbZZdzp91t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bn%2BCs%2FUsCm1AMyb0iAdP8yj%2Bit%2Fjo%2F5paaVLOAoX9jzVMPzJYEqWeDkISnoYOn%2Bg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dk6P7%2FDrQ2LYq%2B6cHTczubD9C1SiaeJI7jH%2Fvovhkz1FMPtyHw%2FKqxyv3FhwJKC3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i5Z286qRcanK8FIUlysvj5s9oMMG9O6M28KVmIxaaOR9aHIO%2FbiAU9FPf8NMk6fg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYDFtE%2BcgIFcLCaM0DRAr32XcPAwS0RYWVzYHB1krKS38If8%2FydFlwnM8Y8xGxBm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfu%2BIHczCxrDxXHkgC4IAxxaA6HAdUoo9uY1f%2F9%2FYr9Jv%2B7PGHyKWVXW2RMbP91T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxGWLws8aDsRz11E1P%2F%2F8cPbRFaDvu7cmOPgAwb0S1TKpPNn%2FFhjIjhACAGIHT1E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXRL5D44vR6cScqZy6CORMu8Xo%2FuZCqMF6Sz3EzH9zhloqj%2BBG6C31BNyt4Da%2BFg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JG%2BNUbmAvvP3guAV8orPw4zxlhc27hLH4vB32GLs%2F93nm83fBm6m%2Bro3%2F%2B%2Fs8QE2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9QwXMOURwWNiv%2BDPf%2FR6a0g0f66bKVItAb79KmUX0%2Fy18LV1WZTkOcTgzAIoLIPi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eoSU7rPzImRYy3EJL3Twyfm3PJX9tmenUypJUhNINj2dBhMWs%2BWOKKnSCXcTVt7A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FqXCaUrqQizC%2FUSMXrsGssgWUYe%2BFfDPlWC3btU92ikouYbwzTSczUEQlty5YAZf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hMk3u8SPyjkCK96%2B9cc4DQ3AgeE%2BXd3IFRHPAz9t9DNs2kvz2cEAd8lphRNTSK%2BQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WYW8ClL%2BwiO0g%2FdFI2UsUkuXmbqcyRiG0Ju%2Bf0U7NNCVLPI5Cr8leHRr0GKC1oqz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxdukhguUthohn3Jf24PXy7sU0ny25YSfFXHsyWZtBkHK2kP2Q%2FyJFdOiiz5puZw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hO20AsYHfbOdI%2F0ghMdpzSwSr5NVHd8chZNra7zpo1L8XlHUo2LSX4FEsxVJI8c8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0zVoAmReSpYoEqA7VXhF2e%2Fp8OlgMMaiKhwOdvjL2xrOw4JG1OPfnE4JOU2peMwu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2QqwpVHk%2FkvYvVxCmxsdKwvDSd2LqKk3XyPs%2FFydfznuqs7kupM%2F9tTKEgwkNYH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDeWNn2rNK3uHaUojqgGcA51%2B0bL8XRiSbQInLMYz1AC7jVrFTRF3%2FTeAPPgvRnn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CflcgxJYGrJcehhaM0PpU4X%2FEz5VyMDemDZ6Dx0Z3gapUUaoXgCTX9KlJjzhWmuK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Te1ArdCHCMC1wKNf14YEHpQijDPjAfIDYmVHOgWmdErQ3qYmefcQc8UcvzATzMf2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UUlHC1cEeUHKKhgDnHE8SH4BXNxHD1EhybTWwSw9eTB7aTMkbhowJHPyRfoffetV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mPINYK6QJMeLXd4Pyz3RrHat9W8qgiaru6xTK170uy2855eed4Qbu%2FUzG66AyppP
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   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 54438                 INV  02/13/2024           1,486.07              81073 COPIER LEASE
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 54454           32198 INV  02/14/2024               3.00              81074 MVR
    156 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 54443           32181 INV  02/13/2024              75.00              81075 MURRAY STATE JOB FAIR 03/1
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 54453           31959 INV  02/14/2024             174.99              81076 TURN SIGNAL SWITCH, LABOR
   6351 PRO CHEM, INC.  00000 54439           32017 INV  02/13/2024           1,965.70              81077 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 54451           31971 INV  02/14/2024              58.51              81078 SOLENOID
   7382 STAHL, MELISSA  00000 54462                 INV  02/14/2024              19.86              81079 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE NOV-FE
   8285 ADT             00000 54497           31984 INV  02/21/2024          22,130.81              81080 RHS- AV SYSTEM
   8285 ADT             00000 54498           31984 INV  02/21/2024           5,254.11              81080 RHS- AV SYSTEM
    175 BARNES & NOBLE  00000 54464          501513 INV  02/21/2024             500.22              81081 BOOK BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54465           32099 INV  02/21/2024              26.90              81082 8 TAB CLEAR BOX
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 54466          256850 INV  02/21/2024              53.82              81083 117 MILES (RT) MILEAGE REI
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 54467          256849 INV  02/21/2024              72.96              81084 158.6 MILES (RT) MILEAGE R
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 54469                 INV  02/21/2024           5,250.00              81085 TRAINER
   7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 54470                 INV  02/21/2024             205.11              81086 REIMB FOR MILEAGE/MEALS LO
    307 DEMCO           00001 54471          501508 INV  02/21/2024             152.87              81087 LABELS FOR GROPHIC MANGO F
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 54502           32063 INV  02/21/2024              17.16              81088 RECYCLING BOOKS FOR SES LI
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54473           32161 INV  02/21/2024             819.49              81089 SPED ACCOMMODATION FLIP BO
   7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 54475           32143 INV  02/21/2024             805.55              81090 LIFT FOR LIGHT REPAIR & HA
    167 GRREC           00000 54474          501511 INV  02/21/2024              50.00              81091 IEP TRAINGING 11/9 AND 11/
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 54476                 INV  02/21/2024              40.07              81092 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   5629 KMEA            00001 54480          310254 INV  02/21/2024             290.00              81093 LARGE GROUP ASSE FOR MIDDL
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 54481                 INV  02/21/2024           4,000.00              81094 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 54482                 INV  02/21/2024          10,052.87              81095 BUS SERVICES
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 54483          310253 INV  02/21/2024             680.00              81096 INSTRUMENT REPAIRS SUPPLIE
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54484                 INV  02/21/2024              95.00              81097 PEST SERVICE
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54486                 INV  02/21/2024              51.95              81097 PEST SERVICE
   7565 PEARSON         00001 54492           32119 INV  02/21/2024             227.69              81098 PARENT QUESTIONAIRE PRESCH
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 54487          501514 INV  02/21/2024             185.27              81099 LEASE PAYMENT
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 54477          310211 INV  02/21/2024             120.11              81100 FOOD FOR FAMILYS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 54478          310247 INV  02/21/2024             166.70              81100 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR THE STUDE
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 54479          310237 INV  02/21/2024             178.91              81100 FOOD ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUD
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 54496                 INV  02/21/2024           1,224.42              81101 REIMB BAND ACCOUNT
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 54493           32222 INV  02/22/2024              20.00              81102 NEW MEMBERSHIP, EBONY GILB
   7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 54489          256878 INV  02/21/2024             116.84              81103 3 PART PURCHASE ORDERS PUR
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 54490          256843 INV  02/21/2024             389.54              81104 CLASSROOM DRY ERASE ACTIVI
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 54499                 INV  02/21/2024           1,546.65              81105 PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 54491           32148 INV  02/21/2024             949.30              81106 PLANK & QUARTER ROUND
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 54500           32142 INV  02/21/2024           1,422.99              81106 TILE FOR BACKSPLASH, GROUT
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 54501           32142 INV  02/21/2024              85.05              81106 TILE FOR BACKSPLASH, GROUT
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 54488           32144 INV  02/21/2024             352.03              81107 LIFT FOR ATHLETIC FACILITY
   8654 24 SEVEN LANDRY 00000 54537          256905 INV  02/27/2024             360.00              81108 LAUNDRY CHARGES DUE FOR QU
   8655 AOC             00000 54540           32230 INV  02/27/2024             250.00              81109 AOC BACKGROUND ACCOUNT
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 54506                 INV  02/27/2024             497.31              81110 MONTHLY DIESEL
   8251 AT&T            00000 54507                 INV  02/27/2024             531.05              81111 MONTHLY TELEPHONE
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 54508           32206 INV  02/27/2024             769.00              81112 BOOKS FOR COMMUNITY LIT EV
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54539           32229 INV  02/27/2024              49.34              81113 DRY ERASE MARKERS
   7641 BOOTH, REX      00000 54509          310272 INV  02/27/2024              98.83              81114 A CONFERENCE IN LOUISVILLE
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 54544           32156 INV  02/28/2024          15,100.00              81115 SES- REMOVE OLD CANOPY INS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BRNuT11DHp8Ye0L6t1q4FWOYZh3O0Lc6fqyatrcMV46UWmC6lDllukmVHIVO%2BUfz
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XpqZ%2BmcXUMU9xv3huXZ8ocG0ltguz5O1PJ8i4fUDLitU82XYzF%2BGogn4A62eLPNw
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0f2vZiya05%2BbPb9ypjFpOY4DqXE0GELoZrsXGexLeAb8ky%2B6uAKKA3hNOv6e4tuT


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 03/11/2024 11:10
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      4
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54545           32015 INV  02/27/2024             109.24              81116 VALVE, BRASS COUPLING
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54546           32013 INV  02/27/2024             234.41              81116 FAN MOTOR, FREIGHT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54547           32016 INV  02/27/2024             429.69              81116 TSB VALVE STEM REPAIR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54548           32019 INV  02/27/2024              23.64              81116 2 BOXES OF WIRE NUT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54549           31957 INV  02/27/2024              25.50              81116 ALTO 32W
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54550           32020 INV  02/27/2024             707.14              81116 225 AMP BREAKER
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54551           32021 INV  02/27/2024           2,005.76              81116 LED LIGHT BULBS AND SUPPLI
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54552           32024 INV  02/27/2024              10.95              81116 HEX BUSHING, COUPLING
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54553           32019 INV  02/27/2024             358.94              81116 2 BOXES OF WIRE NUT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54554           32027 INV  02/27/2024             108.01              81116 BLOWER WHEEL
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 54557           32024 INV  02/27/2024               2.33              81116 FINANCE CHARGE
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 54510                 INV  02/27/2024              37.30              81117 CO DRINKS
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54512           32149 INV  02/27/2024           1,175.88              81118 SES-REPLACE/REPAIR FRONT O
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54513           32149 INV  02/27/2024           4,023.70              81118 SES-REPLACE/REPAIR FRONT O
   7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 54511                 INV  02/27/2024             115.00              81119 REIMB MILEAGE TO EDDYVILLE
   3072 DOMINOS PIZZA   00000 54514          256884 INV  02/27/2024              65.45              81120 SCIENCE DAY VOLUNTEERS- PI
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA  00001 54538           32157 INV  02/27/2024             619.20              81121 TECH ASSISTANCE FOR TRUNK
    167 GRREC           00000 54515          310236 INV  02/27/2024             500.00              81122 LEADERSHIP COACH EVENT
   5219 HUTSON INC      00000 54516           31962 INV  02/27/2024              82.48              81123 OIL & TRIMMER LINE
   8444 JENNIFER POPE   00000 54542                 INV  02/28/2024             240.02              81124 REIMB FUEL VAN, MILEAGE &
   8320 KAGAN           00000 54517           32078 INV  02/27/2024             450.00              81125 COOPERATIVE LEARNING SUMMI
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 54536                 INV  02/27/2024             600.00              81126 RHS FEB GAME PHOTOS
   8651 KY PIANO SERVIC 00000 54518          310258 INV  02/27/2024             150.00              81127 pedal repair for piano eme
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 54519           32224 INV  02/27/2024               3.00              81128 MVR
    845 LAKESHORE       00000 54520           31555 INV  02/27/2024             197.77              81129 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
   1298 LOGAN CO EXTENS 00000 54521          310216 INV  02/27/2024             167.94              81130 BREAKFAST AND LUNCH FPR RE
   8647 MACGILL SCHOOL  00000 54522           32175 INV  02/27/2024              77.00              81131 EARTIPS FOR HEARING SCREEN
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 54555          310274 INV  02/27/2024              21.00              81132 SALVATION CREATED AWAKE
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 54556          310253 INV  02/27/2024             175.50              81132 INSTRUMENT REPAIRS SUPPLIE
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54523                 INV  02/27/2024             101.05              81133 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54524                 INV  02/27/2024              87.96              81133 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54525                 INV  02/27/2024              50.34              81133 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54526                 INV  02/27/2024              58.84              81133 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 54527                 INV  02/27/2024             126.80              81133 PEST SERV
   4098 PITSCO INC      00001 54528           32216 INV  02/27/2024             592.00              81134 LEARNING HUB SUMMER SCHOOL
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 54529                 INV  02/27/2024             214.68              81135 CO LEASE
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54530          256885 INV  02/27/2024              93.08              81136 MANILLA AND GRAY FILE FOLD
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54531          256871 INV  02/27/2024              20.39              81136 PURPLE COPY PAPER FOR SES
   8537 SPREAD CLOVER   00000 54532           32204 INV  02/27/2024             364.00              81137 LEADING LADIES T-SHIRTS
   7729 TITAN LAMINATOR 00000 54533          256889 INV  02/27/2024             208.00              81138 4 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 54534                 INV  02/27/2024             231.00              81139 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54561                 INV  03/04/2024              59.88              81140 GIMKIT PRO & GARBONZO 1YR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54563          310204 INV  03/04/2024             312.37              81140 4JAN 4TH -6TH 2NIGHTS 3 RO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54564          310204 INV  03/04/2024             312.37              81140 4JAN 4TH -6TH 2NIGHTS 3 RO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54565          310204 INV  03/04/2024             312.37              81140 4JAN 4TH -6TH 2NIGHTS 3 RO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54566          256851 INV  03/04/2024              63.23              81140 CARAMEL COFFEE CREAMER, HO
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54567          256863 INV  03/04/2024              53.00              81140 3X2 PLAYGROUND SIGN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54568          256862 INV  03/04/2024              49.97              81140 BOX OF 42 PACK TISSUES FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54570                 INV  03/04/2024             159.75              81140 3 FINGERPRINTING

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RbhRTJk1XPMVMFf09Edk8U49GlvcrD6K%2FT%2FT6s6tw8lz%2FuUXJRrBc%2BtA2t8EC5UR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uw11lbNzQkofUzPTcgU2P6M6bXJy23BI8yZbg06%2Bp%2FcgrdL%2B8se4Jv9Q0Kjj9mzj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QqkLriaXAM0De5D4%2FO56ftenqp3OXXDf2qWtseUIXWdk6IErpwZfirb1hUH8a25q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3l2X0genGuqxVcR21ZmSMLrnImBdhyUvJty2XeHuoXXPwywr3lo%2BGCa0s%2FkSl2X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7gGAwfA3YBAMY%2FkRiKvQuzovnQI5JKbyLAZbfsu4wzRZpRT2xAhSie8rtq0b%2FVQT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ml0ug%2BoY7bWr6Tt943V08ul2cD7D%2FbHw6AFUF2LaAuKSIzXN0s7BzN41j0tAyEQW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIf%2FbY8ILlJ9CHnu91Ovt44JmHNUCFH4KR%2ByuBWSmVhuM%2BdEkIinqFyAuMzsngz4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JeBk49EOE2%2Bg4Jyi1Iaa%2BnU3VKYyLzqL%2BmX6qEhs9h1nchtT28nJVhdi61XF2OhV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yIdsIEON9czkm4Vyz7LDD4QsNJwYYZ9gYBaJxV4kgj8CRh5KTAZ3YNfHZoR3uV%2Fr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ygkT8kp9C5c6IDuUpNAn%2FwrPK4SJGpQ1%2BWiJwNW0BiOsbm9i2RN4NuRPfwxZjLBU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iexCF9Vh2nzxmu4hVIAWRaggUMqABY3DWFFnlJd%2BmAlsEbNlTFGXzqxLLYOk0Tdw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OWsQhdDS7Fn42NzuvcSSMREyD4Rpt00hlIJ%2BfNmZEpfS%2FKzHOxICku3nj4jvT0lW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FR4E746rikKnR23zDb4bF8f%2BMOpYrtOpsvuqq7KdORTdO5KIXmL%2BI8%2FIf6Qu5TlW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w0BvcpJOxKKzTjDr4GS%2BaYbAq4V3T6qDhUv%2BZifly9g%2FlepVWhtkD0KXxROWi1Ei
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBn5%2FVY2BcpmFgBRTBHYNl5JUodILMwim9c%2FzIcpsMfLFL4YEeZ%2FR7W6ej2AORmL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bD%2BW7VyQQsqa%2FEGQzDRX20bxGIyh5HcXEtyibSiv2WyXKUr%2FpwUVguwknrtyIUNZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKejRMJUhnJkGRWl5Y%2Br%2B756D5uoeAgbP1DAC8Qfb8xjO8eAfgasYBRGPKN2tawF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8PoZIqLzL%2BIT4u2z5fgRm%2Bri5Yvk%2BrYCh8h86hMBBvTK6U2L5dgBc%2BuHwomSSUo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xVMdqQxFtkBstBPxgrB4TxhdEoyV6GC4MEWYiBE4c1%2BJmHeSyXyG0lDoDe3bWCL7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCwbJsm3UYBrrksY3yUiS1nylanbWRW2QJx0SuQ4tu00J4PrrV4V7kCmvchfL%2Bui
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RQW%2Fpnb7tytYSQ7Rk%2F0muHm7rfA2Fhl4deRMPPacVMFspq0rVoiK%2FHHmJ61PPqTg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bd1%2BU8vcuxYpgjLXVYMiwgSwFpdRzd%2BVIzIuu9EauTIldxHT7QgvmKQAZep91eCT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7suadi6zZkXQNY4jhkmW%2F8ad7b6RFPim%2Blff%2B3%2BmcXcKr1R%2FcM5kXYTyAQIHifi1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uiNZDbYRpYgixDF4LpKJSSY4Exetc2UgzobgAtVvag7F0kzoXVgCoxwEnstkSBDu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9UAAyUbzNvhDO%2BUwaebMGykJ9NqC7K43o13kBxvut0Ci9VU237dbSNH9YvS1ibN%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KP8tJF%2Bfam4O8n%2F3VhxF3RFxJP0H5NH2MC1rpTEOnwRijswbu4PzFN2g%2BubQRs2c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TNJfFetay0RsH14c9hUQ3ofnR7eDFzITt7jXyylYNetr5egFVS3ShRvfr%2FpJMy7U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXoSdU5%2Bu%2FTv%2BjG38J%2FJ1VNdhzxhgITq%2By0WMBSw4ljOPoT8etv6T37WR%2BqoM%2B2z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYCzksSHJxkJldvgKt7VlmDRfwmnZoo8wdN5GI6ToFVN4ctkKkQJV4BdbkYoJ7Ej
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m3dfB%2FtNhizKeHwuwQwht8GodajZhRvPQSROeZDOFJuy9F%2FYOJXrssIpezJw6isg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2eRm4eMpT5hKnVc2zwfzqXgezTxRTcxtbXfmfDdrsXaKDu3K5kL6cd%2FzpzqNg116
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mxWgaJixXbczH75%2BmIi2O55jDhID5exs8XhhTJ4GFRQuGACmBoLufySHa6CjUGm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kx%2FMe0IhZIEB1usIqx31ivODmfPjPve1OAKUtha6vjZSy21XqLRk6G5Gb5u89k%2Fb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgigE%2FmSlBKT1sU6z5y%2FyaRzqrkdkt8rBBti4VgzwAznCop8NK2mDRmkQTRSmzam
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aREr2vZsz2BvZhWnBL6cD%2BuSj%2FIqCEIODenwlwF%2Fp3e1C0mM74sS3NzBHK7s9%2B0h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RVqOjNLhI3TAe4DX4pA113T1gCBSkmGz1VaceosOyYDXYk%2BI4J%2Bb5NbOOnO2nAem
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xd0ctsCVSQy4jFpkOC7l0zkW0AURmeReIt2D1kmbW4FRqikCokG5laXHxVNo9xs%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGyoirdIfXm4WQ3bbVy%2FM0VrYEMDywqya0TRkyYO39kLdTpfTxXarlbFxCOZRNmc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=doNeX8UNNM7XU%2FTm5Bjyzk8%2BdwPA9vbObPJW2sYvFPzvDaKj19YnhNLHihIWzzp%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otqaunJ%2FpH3Sq3uZ3R5ZdXO1b9GofAyZKQzPJe%2FXRBrcm2TplkxHWZ8VdxKR4SRK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=akK2FqOaCMLBeOf0Z4hmhaY5PCco7zB5bUVFNtT5ctUak4go4bk%2FInQCpvdjcY9C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nn%2FQizSGap%2FH2ozBLo4%2Bm0xzl3sQ2W4uBGEYWbYm0rrWkrd%2B4Q93h4QjaNxRWNYM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C2Q5VQ3kYFQfqQidrodbEKLbbCUcnM9iqX1Sv07yUkatn4Ot4Gn0FxZQ%2ByOdZmZ%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eFLisEeSN%2BfTlR4drFihU3MOcgMOtXGUzJq%2FUZIgK5U7ua5w9atCyKTas%2Ftcjfib
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IPSw%2BIDy%2FunAbanRfmvmWYxp9u7ziYPeA02eLEAF%2B7Zza8PLR8awNTmbZqqK1v8p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHrwCri%2FJVMRqfQnCXxEpPz2e7U22jZfDYFYQi5vPxGW1SximPFHHEyqCy%2B8t%2B3y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1NraDHG9oK%2FTGzxo6tjrm8KHmkSiAlm1YjAju7bUGAc4ohtyj4l6nsIsbvLqdox
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6n5wnS6GG4wsaSx5gXo%2FLW2R6h72IMM4MiLlmJN6aWDgohWOtXe3Tb9RaUpiTyOB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c7jWq2NUc3OL3P%2Bv8klspyvVLcxdr7G2B81TQdRSGqMIUZFXJ5kpG6SOe9m0prkP
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 54571          256833 INV  03/04/2024           1,485.11              81140 HOTEL, FLIGHTS & MEALS M.B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54572          256833 INV  03/04/2024             536.22              81140 HOTEL, FLIGHTS & MEALS M.B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54573          310251 INV  03/04/2024             499.99              81140 winchester 20 gun safe wit
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54574                 INV  03/04/2024             268.89              81140 DONUTS PRESCHOOL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54575           32064 INV  03/04/2024             165.85              81140 R. CORNELIUS- MARRIOTT LOU
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54576           32064 INV  03/04/2024              15.99              81140 R. CORNELIUS- MARRIOTT LOU
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54577           32090 INV  03/04/2024             413.76              81140 DOUBLE TREE HOTEL NASHVILL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54578           32090 INV  03/04/2024             413.76              81140 DOUBLE TREE HOTEL NASHVILL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54579           32090 INV  03/04/2024             413.76              81140 DOUBLE TREE HOTEL NASHVILL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54580                 CRM  01/24/2024             -14.97              81140 DOORDASH CREDIT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54581                 INV  02/08/2024              17.26              81140 MEAL LOUSIVILLE 02/08/24
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54582           32203 INV  03/04/2024              10.00              81140 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 54583           32203 INV  03/04/2024              10.00              81141 CAN
    133 AT&T            00000 54629                 INV  03/05/2024             624.54              81142 MONTHLY SERV
    133 AT&T            00000 54633                 INV  03/05/2024             274.64              81143 FAX LINES
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 54587           32208 INV  03/05/2024           2,658.00              81144 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   8479 CHRISTINA DOWLE 00000 54617           32298 INV  03/07/2024             122.70              81145 HOTEL STAY FOR SFSP TRAINI
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 54630                 INV  03/05/2024              62.00              81146 WATER FOR CO
   8652 EDLIO LLC       00000 54588           32045 INV  03/05/2024           9,762.00              81147 SOFTWARE, APPS, AND DIGITA
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54613           32025 INV  03/05/2024              83.64              81148 HOSE, BRASS UNION
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54614           32026 INV  03/05/2024              13.21              81148 PVC CLEANER & CEMENT
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54615           31963 CRM  02/01/2024             -27.70              81148 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54616           31963 INV  03/05/2024           1,027.77              81148 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54622           32028 INV  03/05/2024              55.76              81148 BATTERIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54623           32029 INV  03/05/2024              48.56              81148 THERMOCOUPLE
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 54624           32031 INV  03/05/2024              54.74              81148 BATTERIES, TOILET PARTS
   8653 GN EXCAVATING   00000 54589           32146 INV  03/05/2024          26,780.00              81149 NEW PATH FOR FIBER/POWER L
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 54612                 INV  03/05/2024             133.12              81150 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 54590          256809 INV  03/05/2024              78.47              81151 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ANGEL TR
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 54626          256836 INV  03/05/2024              91.83              81151 3 DAY MEAL REIMBURSEMENT T
    845 LAKESHORE       00000 54637           32217 INV  03/05/2024             641.68              81152 KINDERGARTEN LITERACY SUPP
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 54632           32158 INV  03/05/2024          12,450.00              81153 RHS- TRIM TREES & MAINT TO
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 54628                 INV  03/05/2024             402.87              81154 LIFE, AD&D INS
   5317 NCS PEARSON INC 00000 54592          256880 INV  03/05/2024           1,224.46              81155 SCORE TEST BOOKLETS, DIREC
   4098 PITSCO INC      00001 54586           32216 INV  03/05/2024           1,850.00              81156 LEARNING HUB SUMMER SCHOOL
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 54619           32221 INV  03/07/2024           6,377.16              81157 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY FEB.
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54635          256886 INV  03/05/2024              32.29              81158 ENVELOPES, PURPLE/KRAFT PA
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54636          256886 INV  03/05/2024              68.83              81158 ENVELOPES, PURPLE/KRAFT PA
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 54618           32296 INV  03/07/2024              60.00              81159 SNA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL V.P
   8496 SHANNON BOOTH   00000 54627                 INV  03/05/2024              37.84              81160 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC 02/
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 54625                 INV  03/05/2024             120.00              81161 FIRST AID, CPR & AED TRAIN
    246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 54634                 INV  03/05/2024              30.98              81162 REIMB FRC ACTIVITY FUND
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 54631                 INV  03/05/2024             137.50              81163 WIFI SPOTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54593           31694 INV  03/05/2024             100.47              81164 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54594           32172 INV  03/05/2024             117.92              81164 CO OFFICE SUPPLIES AND ADV
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54595          256861 INV  03/05/2024              67.92              81164 4 PACKS OF 9 VOLT BATTERIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54596          256866 INV  03/05/2024              59.98              81164 CAKE FOR SRO LEAVING SES P
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54597          256866 INV  03/05/2024              11.38              81164 CAKE FOR SRO LEAVING SES P
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54599           32202 INV  03/05/2024             189.16              81164 SUPPLIES FOR CO KITCHEN RE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5NpeZfLb%2B%2BDGyShxq6rqmC4OLXMKR4gxq4cjxZRc9Ae%2FO6MWnFoRTrf0NWQmxzGa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xwhs5buq0cz05n9J7XzBsZiDq9uHv5WqfyRVrKvCASfXYh8fDq6FseYKQsbbculr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gMt0B1ZP1U3wQIaYKm0j2acYgFNQADBzOqFhTmqZy1HdPzc8cVGxS1YYun%2BHBEb0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GNMfNm9SJbY%2BcmyiqX6D%2FFDqrJC2Mt7ZhZdRLBjP8tzMFETcOLqyqvhN0qSpsZEj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtVFZUviSsoiwSf3VyH2fAidsj%2B3BaXoka4lgKUICQKmYp%2B95ZlszLl1C9qA8fH%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7WtFmfTpv3hdmDz1TpiT3aH2B6wf2eQBeP1kd9EAWPR3wpj%2B91dx49NaXedOmB63
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLuYxlI2DKB9nSab5QsN3o5f%2BwysyqvxqXTE3c54WIUblvfLWL2rhJvlR1r7Glc6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iDLQmBVpICGOhZe1Q8omoI9UUv67%2BrgkV1bBk6dQ4EDvMkgPv%2FWboHnlGPGF6jBl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j9atwo%2FdCPAy%2FGzvdmusR%2FcR1HYrqCc%2FcKdLAZ7KNDSaX%2FDbx40tJROHER5zxLAa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JPGadEsQhlIfxy%2FihgSPY8yXSUIf%2BkcT3o8UrkEGuQ3RUhhvS72BE%2FWXJ33EihLK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hNxyYdt6iI9JdC6mclBbJARVseScLAhc5YQOlZY7FPVXLV6%2BkyqxZDmrhBvp%2Fab9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=38DLpaShafmHgIVHnk%2FdGDKX5YeejZURl5ho%2BVB9ssr9%2BWXRAh3fWD383M72PBr3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WiFgFplH1RW6rK9aP4MiQbu%2BMZhz8zrreCrFnAkZrU72eYUH7aNci2vNjPqbaPg5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQn%2F5JMERKv%2Bu9LWv6Ljw9gYafqBIu8rOoXWQCNm%2FFWjxcn%2B1eMBViqutnz2lh2S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Peyd1WCO5c4Vus3EgjtcngNLWjjTk%2FIYaakXEv%2BeCG%2FsXCwy%2Fxu4Hrm77K6fAMQO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NYxM9j0iebv08rn6xzXnfIzFIBjDyDgIrRwJy6xgy%2BmsQ%2FI0XF2TIkGM4or7S%2FEz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70t760cG2U4SDB7uAal%2F5HKbFtwcj5LwiqG%2FpF70pAl%2Fjtv493Af9Qj0osr7%2BL2c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bl0%2FyqOt21xvn6HhkAolXBu%2F%2FgfmOHoEhPKolR4PLCCtc7dspgkRcy9OZLC18VsJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrG06B18jMUQh5wWzbIUd56t57YYDMYlUZG2%2BFKw5NO8rQz%2F3DXvkFrHdRLlkYL1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQQtEj0s25RAnNKZX5HscKr9pluWgFb8qjw2yFTth9yZcbux2qMZrAFAFFv83nzd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywy%2FjkikUMtWZ2EYQ05vIz1TNEHhCWUClwMPGeu%2FNb7bGG4rD3dbr6XXnxiuWwvQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pnMbeOV9DkCLpHJgCNgzuMtYE7Y9%2BuV5x70Iyr77LKOeYElytwEOjCpjXuUSFC1%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=geydDwX3guG1oAR%2BF%2F9R8O2OyJtHYTWERJzZ10LnXsupgZZAQB82%2FORgm6FxiCWv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bItPtkMp8Vsa6bw6b7WCWvxHm0oscfEeIxAVS62rgNrVMR%2B4MzTHkz2kgk%2FxnwCq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eI4wMv%2Bwv8OhS3mZjmK6kE989xD%2FhKoVA6V%2Fr%2BUrfP1t%2BzLs9Iy83N7iyXwN7C6%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rIvz2c%2BB6xS03ysmw2Xnw05WJEi4T1e82bpCKbPK3wLzPv4eJJi%2Fv9d0KPh28a3M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RivNmffdmp0ks7%2FlmffiborOFQeJiuK16WB%2Fi7%2F096TuHdAbh1r1UbvslKSDZYP1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oBnujbMHllLQDHZ2QFa0LBhpebVbFr3F8n5fencCxtlE8iK7g98Gg9CEUbWCEGmO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xisX10Usq61coUt86%2BlzsiqrVd5bZ3wrjjV2sV94yKerWwx2B%2F%2Fz73D2XAd0wpjw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oAUtQx5j%2BzUca50GVhR6L%2BVu9q5A%2BoXY%2FWN%2Bvkkg68kYnMWbYT67s5Ee5e2NFNT%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jO9JXZ6j8LKldbUDDwiOUFUXVtyIAmeurZYSfLR7yEwwEbFT8i%2F%2BMvQi9OaeSdyp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9ZVPa9tnmgbB6LhzvVsgqP43PMs1ZjzzYLjbWGCkq%2BDBzXKoN2NvWFZkuLZHDlJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4Hkpuf8q9Ngv6nlm527WecQ0S2GhRWfiMdqJ9gFodT7EoJcuHn7Zbb%2BqOtZG%2FqW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYVdQo94FxwqLpiZyj5RMFqmYKeqRRvDSDm%2FoQepNvl5wI6SEIVFKTmPxdB8lye8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDLDlXC4PCKOQ8cR9v3czZQTJI5vjVKD8NRnLhBCbjrLifi8fA2Zvkrt%2B6bSR%2F%2B4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLb56iHB4CN7G3d%2F6OLx2RI%2BvosgSwaEJXjKrM5IUNdc3VCPRui%2BJQBkHW5%2FZuvE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PKIKKeJzfzoj6wgvv5hr6fgZ1uB9T39upvPUkp6el7sI5hCtzfauo87qycTUd6KB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJLj5Rn7LVTPWjHb3WLekhKSVop61h44RcUA%2BMR9qTJeb9gesSOfZmbwv0nVp2ma
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxlhhTWU0JrvrXPKUIwLZJvY2trGYlnVR5vSWsaq8osQ4j6p4mNRUolzs7Gp3SpS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X9jFwdBbqN4sbOtEMn4lmM6pMyw4WX8ErRc2aONJWh1U%2FnK%2FQt7qRCpV6%2FM9%2FHtq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3c8vPzc7XyJtauXXW%2B6QrluNPFUtEgYzk9iDjzmkDNeautyOdNn%2FcbUZr9qzfW2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjIBi0OfD5W%2Fanmv%2FCuHRtLucoZJZ0SpJo2g9C9blGBA5oMh4jl9oF4BB5H3RUj9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gdVAvxttS1xOwXJs6hvbGqfcCXt4nBu61VI00JXNit6qarIsoczBlW79YZwIl6br
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJhvge26PEpvNPl7ElYt41%2FZVhoYog8Dwqtp6WR%2FbEjHQEetWQHl%2B%2F07OsMSvufb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RxuhBdHOxFBJTQnNKo9eTeuwQy3Xe6OYQEDw4cp9VyeKSA8d5m6iL5LLjUhrrpmv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jLbZRZV09aaUY5ly6m0FlMH3c580qpSnzi4QRJEaYYW%2BSOOGNJodvHqH1oB04UXK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGulYV0tOQEmTTK0J43bwGS7dkwaH0NEo3ZLEMuT15Z9awgT3GxojzKm8uH4ca5a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SW3i7H1eMumOCwTSE9etVKx6jb%2FRug7vPyE4NOAClV0aui%2FMgO6wS8R4sqw1E0q1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ZsODGLKSJKQ6QHekUnUi67Z5Z7N6Xhb63kwftQ4P8myEIy9JjIS%2FvF7R94xpM0b
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  WARRANT:   031924    03/11/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54600          310212 INV  03/05/2024             117.37              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54601          310212 INV  03/05/2024              24.79              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54602          310212 INV  03/05/2024              29.67              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54603          310212 INV  03/05/2024              19.85              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54604          256869 INV  03/05/2024              60.94              81164 WOW LESSON SUPPLEIS FOR PR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54605          310212 INV  03/05/2024              24.89              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54606          310212 INV  03/05/2024              96.40              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54607          310212 INV  03/05/2024              19.52              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54608          310212 INV  03/05/2024              62.62              81164 PENCILS INDEX CARDS CARMEX
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54609          256709 INV  03/05/2024              47.88              81164 STUDENT ACTIVITES NEEDS IN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54610          256874 INV  03/05/2024              65.16              81164 COLORED PAPER, CANDY INCEN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 54611          256859 INV  03/05/2024              50.02              81164 STORAGE CABINET, CLOTHESPI
                                                                           324,293.90 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ThraWFUg2z2%2B13IJGWGVhldB1uk%2FO0nfu9zRtMcSBSRL307n5l%2FVWgp3apao5ob6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Dnb3EkpwB5sC9QsRkaHlN3%2B49CYQV1UL7uLd4yNG3K3IiL6bkZkmTDUcci8Mb27
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XITtEmpJKBUZcvggrr1eFceYzNskcdGgZoYy%2F6Yimp08PpQgkpylS%2FpsCRFJJGaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMXA8mlc87yYzVSCeHAUvCWX7jrY4jcPOknRNn9Tv%2FUFCBqnpfDml3IfseFdk6wm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1yDojler8U7klteEIL3C9mSzN4R0YIgAwyC94a1%2Bx1o7NTiU4b%2Brpwz7nGfg2d%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e22teR0OBP7uLMo1T%2Bhw3Kh2W71mNTXhiKxw2VZj2MlF7U5EvogtvaTjfsQL2JMr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j0pYcfF1MYyok7MMzD39LfaH%2BHlFqYVlLaMmQ7YWIn1Qr0jh5DV0wAzK5wHnUj1i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HJ0ydUS6mjgYMZD8eINNwLcz2e%2FNi5H4e%2FZX85%2BVGqI4sJlwxYBVaLuyc7DU%2FL8j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkzFV%2BJsXaffkqZpJrT4YprM5YpzHwei0o%2BVPIyljccMLv%2BmsCVxNSlBvit6kONp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VlgXhM9Y9TmWVzSPhLppfHD%2FFGh1ZDBiU8ca3bDhrWH8EaLfaugmeyUhdcxAOzIb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tto9sVxxhAX%2F61kF6Q3qsxLPqK6X3G4qFhtmm71pqxtoziLtID3UaCwTlfvfGTWv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZO0qQBwKmgwkXc7%2BeqkSgBT6iZ8%2FdOnIjCFmNTIa14VD8ujwDB2CKr6DAcdTH1Jf
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